

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2024-0639

File ID: 20	24-0639	Type: Meeting Minutes	Status: Consent Agenda		
Version: 1		Reference: 2024-0639	Controlling Body: City Council Regulation		
			File Created Date: 12/23/2024		
File Name: Approval of Minutes - City Meeting - May 6, 2024			Final Action:	_	
Title label: Ap	proval of Minutes -	City Council Regular Meeting - May 6, 2	2024		
Notes:]	
Notes:			Enactment Date:		
Sponsors:	C Min 050624.pdf		Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
Sponsors:	C Min 050624.pdf]	

History of Legislative File

Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2024-0639

Title

Approval of Minutes - City Council Regular Meeting - May 6, 2024

Body

Resolved, that the Minutes of the Rochester Hills City Council Regular Meeting held on May 6, 2024 be approved as presented/amended.